THE
A cafe bistro set in a red brick
barn offering a range of home
cooked food from breakfast to
brunch/lunch and delicious cakes
and Afternoon Teas.

CAFE & BISTRO

DRINKS MENU

Booking & Enquiries
T: 01543 480307
E: THEBARNATSWINFEN@GMAIL.COM

HEART OF THE COUNTRY SHOPPING VILLAGE,
LONDON RD, LICHFIELD WS14 9QR

TUES - SUN 10AM - 4PM | MON - CLOSED
(OPEN BANK HOLIDAY MONDAYS)

INSTAGRAM.COM/THEBARNATSWINFEN FACEBOOK.COM/THEBARNATSWINFEN



HOT DRINKS

TEAS
English breakfast / Decaf / Peppermint / Green / Earl Grey / Camomile
Berry / Chai / Ginger & Lemon

COFFEE (Decaf available)

ESPRESSO SINGLE / DOUBLE

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE / ICED LATTE

FLAVOURED SYRUPS: Vanilla / Caramel / Gingerbread / Pumpkin

HOT CHOCOLATE

THE BARN HOT CHOCOLATE

With whipped cream, marshmallows and flake

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE

With a shot of Baileys, whipped cream, marshmallows and flake

£2.95

£2.25/3.25
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
+50p

£3.50

£5.00

£6.50

Our hot drinks are served with semi skimmed milk as standard. Soya and Oat milk are available upon request.

COLD DRINKS

SMALL WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)

LARGE WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)

COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO

SPRITE

ELDERFLOWER PRESSE WITH WATER OR SODA WATER
GINGER AND LEMONGRASS WITH WATER OR SODA WATER

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER

£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.95

THE BARN FRUIT SODAS: PEACH & PASSIONFRUIT, STRAWBERRY & LIME,
CHERRY ELDERFLOWER AND VANILLA. (Ask a team member for daily availability.) £3.95

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT J20O

RASPBERRY AND APPLE J20O

MILKSHAKES
VANILLA, BANANA, CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£4.95

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Fancy a little tipple? Please note our alcoholic drinks can only be served with

food from 12 noon.

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO, 12.5% 175ML £7.00
250ML £9.00
BOTTLE £20.00

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 12.5% 175ML £7.00
250ML £9.00
BOTTLE £20.00

GAVI, 12% 175ML £7.00
250ML £9.00
BOTTLE £24.00

RED WINE

MALBEC, 13.5% 175ML £7.00
250ML £9.00
BOTTLE £24.00

MERLOT, 13.5% 175ML £7.00
250ML £9.00
BOTTLE £24.00

PROSECCO

PROCECCO SPUMANTE, 11% 200ML £7.00
BOTTLE £24.00

BEER & CIDER

PERONI (330ML, 5%) £4.50

HENRY WESTONS (500ML, 8.2%) £4.50

CAKES & SWEET TREATS

We offer a selection of home made cakes, scones and toasted tea cakes, with our

selection changing daily. Please ask a member of the team for details or visit our

counter and take a look.

PRICES START FROM £2.50



The Barn has been a favourite at Heart of
the Country for over twenty years and with
its beautiful red brick building and tranquil
courtyard its not hard to guess why!

We pride ourselves on serving fresh tasty
dishes, lovingly made by our chefs and
cooked to the highest standards, from our
homemade jams and sodas to our delicious
cakes, all day breakfasts, seasonal specials
and traditional Afternoon Tea.

The Barn is available to hire exclusively for
private events so if you are thinking about
organising a birthday party, baby shower or
simply a family get together then speak to a
member of the team for more details.




