

A cafe bistro set in a red brick barn offering a range of home cooked food from breakfast to brunch/lunch and delicious cakes and Afternoon Teas.



Booking & Enquiries

T: 01543 480307 E: THEBARNATSWINFEN@GMAIL.COM

HEART OF THE COUNTRY SHOPPING VILLAGE, LONDON RD, LICHFIELD WS14 9OR

TUES - SUN 10AM - 4PM | MON - CLOSED (OPEN BANK HOLIDAY MONDAYS)

INSTAGRAM.COM/THEBARNATSWINFEN FACEBOOK.COM/THEBARNATSWINFEN

\circ T		D I	N 1	1/0
 OT	_	7.4	NI	ĸ

TEAS

English breakfast / Decaf / Peppermint / Green / Earl Grey / Camomile Berry / Chai / Ginger & Lemon	22.33
COFFEE (Decaf available)	
ESPRESSO SINGLE / DOUBLE	£2.25/3.25
AMERICANO	£3.50
FLAT WHITE CAPPUCCINO	£3.95
LATTE / ICED LATTE	£3.95 £3.95
FLAVOURED SYRUPS: Vanilla / Caramel / Gingerbread / Pumpkin	+50p
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
THE BARN HOT CHOCOLATE With whipped cream, marshmallows and flake	£5.00
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE With a shot of Baileys, whipped cream, marshmallows and flake	£6.50
Our hot drinks are served with semi skimmed milk as standard. Soya and Oat milk are available u	
COLD DRINKS	
SMALL WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)	£3.00
LARGE WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)	£5.00
COKE / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO	£3.00
SPRITE	£3.00
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE WITH WATER OR SODA WATER	£3.00
GINGER AND LEMONGRASS WITH WATER OR SODA WATER	£3.00
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	£3.95
THE BARN FRUIT SODAS: PEACH & PASSIONFRUIT, STRAWBERRY & LIME CHERRY ELDERFLOWER AND VANILLA. (Ask a team member for daily availability	
ORANGE JUICE	£3.00
APPLE JUICE	£3.00
ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT J2O	£3.00
RASPBERRY AND APPLE J2O	£3.00
MILKSHAKES	64.05
VANILLA, BANANA, CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY	£4.95

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Fancy a little tipple? Please note our alcoholic drinks can only be served with food from 12 noon.

WHITE WINE

£2.95

PINOT GRIGIO, 12.5%	175ML	£7.00
	250ML	£9.00
	BOTTLE	£20.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, 12.5%	175ML	£7.00
	250ML	£9.00
	BOTTLE	£20.00
GAVI, 12%	175ML	£7.00
	250ML	£9.00
	BOTTLE	£24.00
RED WINE		
MALBEC, 13.5%	175ML	£7.00
	250ML	£9.00
	BOTTLE	£24.00
MERLOT, 13.5%	175ML	£7.00
	250ML	£9.00
	BOTTLE	£24.00
PROSECCO		
PROCECCO SPUMANTE, 11%	200ML	£7.00
	BOTTLE	£24.00
BEER & CIDER		
PERONI (330ML, 5%)		£4.50
HENRY WESTONS (500ML, 8.2%)		£4.50

CAKES & SWEET TREATS

We offer a selection of home made cakes, scones and toasted tea cakes, with our selection changing daily. Please ask a member of the team for details or visit our counter and take a look.

PRICES START FROM £2.50



The Barn has been a favourite at Heart of the Country for over twenty years and with its beautiful red brick building and tranquil courtyard its not hard to guess why!

We pride ourselves on serving fresh tasty dishes, lovingly made by our chefs and cooked to the highest standards, from our homemade jams and sodas to our delicious cakes, all day breakfasts, seasonal specials and traditional Afternoon Tea.

The Barn is available to hire exclusively for private events so if you are thinking about organising a birthday party, baby shower or simply a family get together then speak to a member of the team for more details.

EVENT Hire

AFTERNOON





THE BARN CAFE & BISTRO

